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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 20.00

+ Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 10.00
+ Kohler Elias (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Schäfer Fynn (2015) 19.75

+ Rieder Fabian (2015) 10.00
+ Distel Livio (2015) 9.75

 
2 b Schmid Dario (2015) 19.75

+ Blum Matthias (2015) 9.75
+ De Vries Mick (2015) 10.00

2 c Steiner Silvan (2016) 19.75
+ Sempach Lukas (2016) 10.00
+ De Vries Sem (2015) 9.75

2 d Zaugg Marco (2015) 19.75
+ Sturny Fabrice (2015) 9.75
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00

3 a Aebersold Marco (2016) 19.50
+ Bühler Nino (2016) 9.75
+ Rentsch Yannick (2015) 9.75

3 b Haas Dario (2015) 19.50
+ Brunner Andry (2015) 9.75
+ Stähli Levin (2015) 9.75

3 c Wälchli Robin (2015) 19.50
+ Burri Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Staub Andrin (2016) 9.75

3 d Wicki Mike (2015) 19.50
+ Stucki Kevin (2015) 9.75
+ Brechbühl Luca (2015) 9.75

4 a Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 19.00
- Schlüchter Nino (2015) 9.00
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 10.00

4 b Schlüchter Nino (2015) 19.00
- Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.00
+ Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 10.00

5 a Lüthi Reto (2016) 18.75
- Schenk Toni (2015) 9.00
+ Blaser Marco (2015) 9.75

5 b Schenk Toni (2015) 18.75
- Lüthi Reto (2016) 9.00
+ Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 9.75

5 c Steiner Fabian (2016) 18.75
- Strapek Samuel (2015) 9.00
+ Zumkehr Lino (2016) 9.75

5 d De Vries Mick (2015) 18.75
+ Portenier Fabian (2016) 10.00
o Schmid Dario (2015) 8.75

5 e Distel Livio (2015) 18.75
+ Rolli Reto (2015) 10.00
o Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.75

5 f Zürcher Livio (2016) 18.75
o Stähli Levin (2015) 8.75
+ Portenier Fabian (2016) 10.00

6 a Brechbühl Luca (2015) 18.50
+ Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 10.00
o Wicki Mike (2015) 8.50

6 b Burri Elias (2015) 18.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50
+ Strapek Samuel (2015) 10.00

6 c Fankhauser John (2016) 18.50
o Blaser Linus (2016) 8.50
+ Orlik Pierin (2016) 10.00

6 d Kohler Elias (2015) 18.50
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 10.00
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50

6 e Minder Kilian (2015) 18.50
o De Vries Sem (2015) 8.50
+ Sempach Lukas (2016) 10.00

7 a Blaser Linus (2016) 18.25
+ Fankhauser John (2016) 9.75
o Orlik Pierin (2016) 8.50

7 b De Vries Sem (2015) 18.25
+ Minder Kilian (2015) 9.75
o Steiner Silvan (2016) 8.50

7 c Gobeli Cedric (2015) 18.25
o Kohler Elias (2015) 8.50
+ Brunner Andry (2015) 9.75

7 d Grunder Simon (2015) 18.25
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
+ Bühler Nino (2016) 9.75

7 e Orlik Pierin (2016) 18.25
o Fankhauser John (2016) 8.50
+ Blaser Linus (2016) 9.75

7 f Overney Thierry (2015) 18.25
+ Grunder Simon (2015) 9.75
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

7 g Rentsch Yannick (2015) 18.25
+ Zumkehr Lino (2016) 9.75
o Aebersold Marco (2016) 8.50

7 h Stähli Levin (2015) 18.25
+ Zürcher Livio (2016) 9.75
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50

7 i Staub Andrin (2016) 18.25
+ Blaser Marco (2015) 9.75
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

8 Strapek Samuel (2015) 17.50
- Steiner Fabian (2016) 9.00
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

9 a Rieder Fabian (2015) 17.25
o Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.50
- Rolli Reto (2015) 8.75

9 b Rolli Reto (2015) 17.25
o Distel Livio (2015) 8.50
- Rieder Fabian (2015) 8.75

9 c Stucki Kevin (2015) 17.25
o Wicki Mike (2015) 8.50
- Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.75

9 d Sturny Fabrice (2015) 17.25
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50
- Stucki Kevin (2015) 8.75

10 a Blaser Marco (2015) 17.00
o Staub Andrin (2016) 8.50
o Lüthi Reto (2016) 8.50

10 b Blum Matthias (2015) 17.00
o Schmid Dario (2015) 8.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

10 c Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 17.00
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50
o Schenk Toni (2015) 8.50

10 d Brunner Andry (2015) 17.00
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50
o Gobeli Cedric (2015) 8.50

10 e Bühler Nino (2016) 17.00
o Aebersold Marco (2016) 8.50
o Grunder Simon (2015) 8.50

10 f Portenier Fabian (2016) 17.00
o De Vries Mick (2015) 8.50
o Zürcher Livio (2016) 8.50

10 g Sempach Lukas (2016) 17.00
o Steiner Silvan (2016) 8.50
o Minder Kilian (2015) 8.50

10 h Zumkehr Lino (2016) 17.00
o Rentsch Yannick (2015) 8.50
o Steiner Fabian (2016) 8.50

10 i Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 17.00
o Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50
o Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Reinhard Orlando (2013) 20.00

+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00
+ Overney Jérôme (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Gerber Fabian (2014) 19.75

+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 9.75
+ Haussener Luca (2014) 10.00

 
2 b Kohler Yanick (2014) 19.75

+ Aeschbacher Glen (2014) 10.00
+ Willener Ben (2014) 9.75

2 c Ledermann Elias (2014) 19.75
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 9.75
+ Graber Jan (2014) 10.00

2 d Liechti Michael (2013) 19.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2013) 10.00
+ Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.75

2 e Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 19.75
+ Sempach Henry (2014) 9.75
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 10.00

2 f Omlin Beno (2013) 19.75
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 9.75

2 g Reist Lars (2014) 19.75
+ Schmutz Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Zaugg Patrik (2014) 10.00

2 h Wenger Ramon (2013) 19.75
+ Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.75
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00
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3 a Salzmann Patrick (2013) 19.50
+ Reinhard Levin (2013) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75

3 b Steffen Joshua (2013) 19.50
+ Beiner Jon (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Colin (2013) 9.75

4 a Lüthi Simon (2013) 19.00
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 10.00
- Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.00

4 b Portmann Lukas (2013) 19.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 9.00
+ Kobel Florian (2014) 10.00

4 c Santschi Emilio (2013) 19.00
- Gerber Kilian (2013) 9.00
+ Zwahlen Max (2014) 10.00

5 a Gerber Kilian (2013) 18.75
- Santschi Emilio (2013) 9.00
+ Frei Severin (2014) 9.75

5 b Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 18.75
+ Schiffmann Livio (2013) 9.75
- Lüthi Simon (2013) 9.00

5 c Stettler Ivo (2013) 18.75
- Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 8.75
+ Hofmann Adrian (2014) 10.00

5 d Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 18.75
- Grossglauser Andre (2013) 9.00
+ Beiner Jon (2013) 9.75

6 a Moser Patrick (2013) 18.50
- Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.75
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 9.75

6 b Bart Till (2014) 18.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50
+ Felder Nelio (2014) 10.00

6 c Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.50
+ Hofmann Adrian (2014) 10.00
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50

6 d Hari Jonas (2014) 18.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50
+ Käser Nick (2014) 10.00

6 e Sempach Henry (2014) 18.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00

6 f Spielmann Felix (2013) 18.50
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Hirschi Mirko (2013) 10.00

6 g Wicki Kilian (2014) 18.50
+ Frei Severin (2014) 10.00
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

6 h Willener Ben (2014) 18.50
+ Felder Nelio (2014) 10.00
o Kohler Yanick (2014) 8.50

6 i Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 18.50
o Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75

7 a Aebersold Fabian (2013) 18.25
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50
+ Strapek Nevio (2013) 9.75

7 b Gerber Colin (2013) 18.25
+ von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 9.75
o Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.50

7 c Graber Jan (2014) 18.25
+ Bart Till (2014) 9.75
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

7 d Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 18.25
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Grossglauser Andre (2013) 9.75

7 e Haussener Luca (2014) 18.25
+ Kobel Florian (2014) 9.75
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

7 f Jelk Maurice (2013) 18.25
+ Hari Jonas (2014) 9.75
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

7 g Kunz Levin (2013) 18.25
+ Spielmann Felix (2013) 9.75
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50

7 h Overney Jérôme (2013) 18.25
+ Strapek Nevio (2013) 9.75
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

7 i Reinhard Levin (2013) 18.25
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
+ Franz Joshua (2014) 9.75

7 j Schiffmann Livio (2013) 18.25
o Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50
+ Kobel Adrian (2013) 9.75

7 k Staub Yanis (2013) 18.25
+ Hirschi Mirko (2013) 9.75
o Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.50

7 l von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 18.25
o Gerber Colin (2013) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Glen (2014) 9.75

7 m Zaugg Patrik (2014) 18.25
+ Zwahlen Max (2014) 9.75
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

8 Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 18.00
- Portmann Lukas (2013) 9.00
- Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 9.00

9 a Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 17.75
- Stettler Ivo (2013) 8.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 9.00

9 b Wälchli Jonas (2013) 17.75
- Moser Patrick (2013) 8.75
- Schmutz Luca (2013) 9.00

10 a Burla Fabian (2014) 17.50
- Käser Nick (2014) 8.75
- Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.75

10 b Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 17.50
- Franz Joshua (2014) 8.75
- Burla Fabian (2014) 8.75

10 c Grossglauser Andre (2013) 17.50
- Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.00
o Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50

11 a Franz Joshua (2014) 17.25
- Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.75
o Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.50

11 b Käser Nick (2014) 17.25
- Burla Fabian (2014) 8.75
o Hari Jonas (2014) 8.50

11 c Schmutz Luca (2013) 17.25
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50
- Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.75

11 d Kobel Florian (2014) 17.25
o Haussener Luca (2014) 8.75
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50

11 e Strapek Nevio (2013) 17.25
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2013) 8.75

11 f Zwahlen Max (2014) 17.25
o Zaugg Patrik (2014) 8.75
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50

12 a Aeschbacher Glen (2014) 17.00
o Kohler Yanick (2014) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.50

12 b Beiner Jon (2013) 17.00
o Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.50

12 c Felder Nelio (2014) 17.00
o Willener Ben (2014) 8.50
o Bart Till (2014) 8.50

12 d Frei Severin (2014) 17.00
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2013) 8.50

12 e Gerber Jan (2013) 17.00
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50

12 f Hirschi Mirko (2013) 17.00
o Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Spielmann Felix (2013) 8.50

12 g Hofmann Adrian (2014) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Stettler Ivo (2013) 8.50

12 h Jörg Nelio (2014) 17.00
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50

12 i Kobel Adrian (2013) 17.00
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50

12 j Ledermann Matthias (2013) 17.00
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Salzmann Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 10.00
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 10.00
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Liechti Simon (2012) 19.75

+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 10.00

2 b Locher Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.75
+ Santschi Florian (2011) 10.00

2 c Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 19.75
+ Felder Luan (2012) 9.75
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 10.00

2 d Stettler Sven (2012) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75

2 e Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 19.75
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 9.75

3 a Fahrni Remo (2012) 19.50
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Zürcher Kilian (2011) 9.75

3 b Fankhauser Florian (2012) 19.50
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 9.75
+ Häusler Tobias (2012) 9.75

3 c Hadorn Marc (2012) 19.50
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 9.75
+ Bähler Luc (2012) 9.75

3 d Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.50
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75
+ Burri Dario (2012) 9.75

4 Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 19.00
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00
- Thierstein Robin (2012) 9.00

5 a Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.75
- Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.75
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00

5 b Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.75
- Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.75
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00

5 c Renggli David (2011) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Markus (2011) 10.00
- von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.75

5 d Thierstein Robin (2012) 18.75
+ Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 9.75
- Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 9.00

5 e Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.75
- Gerber Nik (2012) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00

5 f Zürcher Kilian (2011) 18.75
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 10.00
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.75

6 a Gerber David (2012) 18.50
- Bucher Ben (2012) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 9.75

6 b Gerber Nik (2012) 18.50
- Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.75
+ Mai Jona (2012) 9.75

6 c von Gunten Damiano (2011) 18.50
+ Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75
- Renggli David (2011) 8.75

6 d Felder Luan (2012) 18.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
+ Meister Andrin (2012) 10.00

6 e Häusler Tobias (2012) 18.50
+ Kurz Janis (2012) 10.00
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

6 f Kupsch Justin (2011) 18.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Egli Stefan (2012) 10.00

6 g Kurz Janis (2012) 18.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50
+ Gerber Janik (2011) 10.00

6 h Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 18.50
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
+ Winzenried David (2011) 10.00

6 i Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 18.50
+ Meister Andrin (2012) 10.00
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50

6 j Rösti Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

6 k Santschi Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Winzenried David (2011) 10.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

6 l Spring Janik (2012) 18.50
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00

6 m von Allmen Tim (2011) 18.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00

7 a Bähler Luc (2012) 18.25
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 9.75
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50

7 b Beer Aaron (2011) 18.25
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 9.75

7 c Bielmann Andi (2012) 18.25
+ Gerber Janik (2011) 9.75
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

7 d Burri Dario (2012) 18.25
+ Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

7 e Haldemann Mario (2012) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

7 f Iseli Julian (2012) 18.25
+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

7 g Linder Eric (2011) 18.25
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Markus (2011) 9.75

7 h Rohrer Marco (2011) 18.25
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 9.75

7 i Schwarz Fabian (2012) 18.25
o Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 9.75

7 j Steffen Adrian (2012) 18.25
+ Mai Jona (2012) 9.75
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

7 k Zaugg Fabian (2012) 18.25
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Bucher Ben (2012) 9.75

8 Bucher Ben (2012) 17.25
- Gerber David (2012) 8.75
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50

9 a Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Spring Janik (2012) 8.50

9 b Egli Stefan (2012) 17.00
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

9 c Fankhauser Nils (2012) 17.00
o Haldemann Mario (2012) 8.50
o von Allmen Tim (2011) 8.50

9 d Gerber Janik (2011) 17.00
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50
o Kurz Janis (2012) 8.50

9 e Inäbnit Timo (2012) 17.00
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50

9 f Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 17.00
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50

9 g Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 17.00
o Zürcher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Gerber David (2012) 8.50

9 h Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 17.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

9 i Mai Jona (2012) 17.00
o Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50

9 j Marthaler Jerome (2011) 17.00
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

9 k Meister Andrin (2012) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50
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9 l Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 17.00
o Bähler Luc (2012) 8.50
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50

9 m Winzenried David (2011) 17.00
o Santschi Florian (2011) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

9 n Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 17.00
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

9 o Wüthrich Markus (2011) 17.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 20.00

+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 10.00
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 19.75

+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00
+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75

 
2 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.75

+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00
+ Burch Kilian (2010) 9.75

2 c Scheuner Tim (2010) 19.75
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 10.00

3 a Finger Pascal (2009) 19.50
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 9.75

3 b Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 19.50
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75

3 c Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.50
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

4 a Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 18.75
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
- Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.00

4 b Dolder Simon (2010) 18.75
- Sutter Julian (2010) 8.75
+ Steffen Julian (2010) 10.00

4 c Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 9.75
- Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.00

4 d Hadorn Joel (2010) 18.75
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00
- Schenk Mathias (2009) 8.75

4 e Haldemann Fabian (2010) 18.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00
- Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

4 f Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.75
- Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00

4 g Schenk Mathias (2009) 18.75
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00
- Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.75

4 h Sutter Julian (2010) 18.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Wütherich David (2009) 10.00

4 i Gerber Mike (2009) 18.75
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

4 j Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.75
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.75
+ Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 10.00

5 a Häusler Janick (2010) 18.50
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75
- Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75

5 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.50
- Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.75
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.75

5 c Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.50
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75
+ Gobeli Simon (2009) 9.75

5 d Bähler Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 10.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

5 e Ettlin Raphael (2009) 18.50
+ Von Gunten Noah (2009) 10.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

5 f Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75

5 g Jakob Kaspar (2010) 18.50
+ Steffen Julian (2010) 10.00
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50

5 h Locher Damian (2010) 18.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.75
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 9.75

5 i Santschi Lucio (2010) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00

5 j Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 18.50
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Von Gunten Noah (2009) 10.00

5 k Zaugg Fabian (2010) 18.50
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

6 a Burch Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

6 b Ettlin Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Locher Damian (2010) 9.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

6 c Gerber Ben (2010) 18.25
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

6 d Gobeli Simon (2009) 18.25
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 e Schenk Silas (2010) 18.25
+ Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 9.75
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

6 f Steiner Nico (2009) 18.25
o Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75

6 g Stritt Beni (2009) 18.25
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

6 h Wütherich David (2009) 18.25
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 9.75
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

6 i Zürcher Fabian (2010) 18.25
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75

7 a Schöpfer Florian (2009) 17.50
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
- Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75

7 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 17.50
o Gobeli Simon (2009) 8.50
- Wicki Elias (2010) 9.00

7 c Wicki Elias (2010) 17.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00

8 a Stucki Thomas (2010) 17.25
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.50
- Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.75

8 b Durrer Sämi (2009) 17.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75

9 a Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

9 b Gerber Tom (2010) 17.00
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50

9 c Lustenberger Janis (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

9 d Mader Nevio (2010) 17.00
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2009) 8.50

9 e Salzmann Michael (2010) 17.00
o Schenk Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50

9 f Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 17.00
o Wütherich David (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.50
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9 g Schmidiger Marco (2009) 17.00
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

9 h Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 17.00
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

9 i Steffen Julian (2010) 17.00
o Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

9 j Von Gunten Noah (2009) 17.00
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.50


